
 
 

KHSAA TENNIS REGIONAL MANAGERS/SITES 
 

2021 BOYS MANAGER GIRLS MANAGER  
REGION 1 
 

McCracken County High School 
Larry Heflin 
ljheflin@bellsouth.net  

McCracken County High School 
Larry Heflin 
ljheflin@bellsouth.net  

REGION 2  Henderson County High School 
Mark Andrews 
mark.andrews@henderson.kyschools.us  

Henderson County High School 
Mark Andrews 
mark.andrews@henderson.kyschools.us  

REGION 3 Apollo High School 
Dan Crume 
dan.crume@daviess,kyschools,us  

Apollo High School 
Dan Crume 
dan.crume@daviess,kyschools,us  

REGION 4 Greenwood High School 
Tim Dethridge 
tim.dethridge@warren.kyschools.us  

Greenwood High School 
Tim Dethridge 
tim.dethridge@warren.kyschools.us  

REGION 5 North Hardin High School 
Dan Duncan 
dan.duncan@hardin.kyschools.us   

North Hardin High School 
Dan Duncan 
dan.duncan@hardin.kyschools.us   

REGION 6 Mercy Academy 
Mark Evans 
mevans@mercyjaguars.com  

Mercy Academy
Mark Evans 
mevans@mercyjaguars.com 

REGION 7 Christian Academy-Louisville 
Brad Morgan 
bmorgan@caschools.us  

Sacred Heart Academy  
Donna Moir 
dmoir@shalou.org  

REGION 8 Collins High School 
Powell Miller 
powell.miller@shelby.kyschools.us  

Collins High School 
Powell Miller 
powell.miller@shelby.kyschools.us  

REGION 9 Covington Catholic High School 
Al Hertsenberg 
ahertsenberg@covcath.org  

Notre Dame Academy 
Lyndsey Molony-Maynard 
maynardl@ndapandas.org  

REGION 10 Campbell County High School 
Jeremiah Sowards 
Jeremiah.sowards@campbell.kyschools.us    

Campbell County High School 
Jeremiah Sowards 
Jeremiah.sowards@campbell.kyschools.us    

REGION 11 Henry Clay High School 
John Herring 
jherring@qx.net  

Henry Clay High School 
Christy Herring 
playtennis@rocketmail.com  

REGION 12 Boyle County High School 
Kyle Wynn 
kyle.wynn@boyle.kyschools.us  

Danville High School 
Lisa Fisher 
lisa.fisher@danville.kyschools.us  

REGION 13 Whitley County High School 
Bryan Stewart 
bryan.stewart@whitley.kyschools.us  

Whitley County High School 
Bryan Stewart 
bryan.stewart@whitley.kyschools.us  

REGION 14 Knott County Central High School 
Cavanaugh Trent 
Cavanaugh.trent@knott.kyschools.us  

Knott County Central High School 
Cavanaugh Trent 
Cavanaugh.trent@knott.kyschools.us  

REGION 15 Pikeville High School 
Victor Allara 
victor.allara@gmail.com  

Pikeville High School 
Victor Allara 
victor.allara@gmail.com  

REGION 16 Russell High School 
Larra Ferguson 
Joe.bryan@russelind.kyschools.us  

Russell High School
Larra Ferguson 
Joe.bryan@russelind.kyschools.us  

 


